
Township of Cavan Monaghan 2026 Council Meeting Schedule 

 
Thursday, January 15, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Special Budget Meeting  

Thursday, January 15, 2026 5:00 p.m. – Special Budget Meeting – Public 

 

Monday, February 2, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting – Final Budget 

 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting   

Monday, March 2, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, March 16, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, April 20, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, May 4, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 
 
Tuesday, May 19, 2026  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, June 1, 2026  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, June 22, 2026  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday , August 10, 2026  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, September 21, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, October 5, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, November 2, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, November 16, 2026  7:00 p.m. –  Inaugural Meeting 

Monday, November 23, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Council Orientation  

Monday, December 7, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting  

Thursday, December 10, 2026 9:00 a.m. – Roads and Facilities Tour 

Thursday, December 17, 2026 9:00 a.m. – Special Budget Meeting 

Monday, December 21, 2026 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 


